AREA'2

BRITISH RIDING CLUBS

Unaffiliated
Combined Training

Incorporating the Area 12 Riding Clubs 2024 Qualifiers

All classes are open to NON Riding Club Members

CHARD
UESTRIAN

Chard Equestrian

Cricket St Thomas, Chard, Somerset, TA20 4BP
Sunday 24th March 2024
ENQUIRIES: h_pavey@yahoo.co.uk 0774 7784414

ON LINE ENTRIES
(Search: Area 12 & Open Combined Training)

equo

FETEE S RDRSEHOUND



Clear Round Training classes will be available to jump during the whole of the period the
specific height is running. Riders must jump their CT round of jumping first.

Class 1

Class 1A
Class 1B
Class 1C
Class 1D
Class 1E

Class 2

Class 2A
Class 2B
Class 2C
Class 2D
Class 2E
Class 2F
Class 2G

Class 3

Class 3A
Class 3B
Class 3C

Class 4
Class 4A
Class 4B

Clear Round Training 70cm

Open - Seniors - 70cm - Prelim 2
Open - Seniors - 70cm - Prelim 12
Open - Seniors - 70cm - Novice 34
Open - Junior - 70cm - Prelim 2
Open- Junior - 70cm - Prelim 12

Clear Round Training 80cm

Open - 80cm - Prelim 12

Open - 80cm - Novice 34

Open - Seniors - 80cm - Prelim 7
Open - Senior - 80cm - Novice 27
Open - Seniors - 80cm - Novice 28
Open - Junior - 80cm - Prelim 13
Open - Junior - 80cm - Novice 28

Clear Round Training 90cm
Open - 90cm - Prelim 7
Open - 90cm - Novice 27
Open - 90cm - Elem 42

Clear Round Training 100cm
Open - 100cm - Novice 28
Open - 100cm - Elem 42

£10.00
£26.00
£26.00
£26.00
£26.00
£26.00

£10.00
£26.00
£26.00
£26.00
£26.00
£26.00
£26.00
£26.00

£10.00
£26.00
£26.00
£26.00

£10.00
£26.00
£26.00

Q Senior Team
Q Senior Team
Q Senior Individual
Q Junior Team
Q Junior Team

Q Senior Individual
Q Senior Team
Q Senior Team
Q Junior Team
Q Junior Team

Classes are open to all combinations
BRC Teams will need to enter the required classes as marked

Closing date: Monday 18th March 2024

(Prelim Qualifier entries to BRC Office 21 days prior to competition date)

Times Friday 22nd March

on equo and www.brcarea12.co.uk

Refreshments and photographer on site.

Medical cover in attendance / Vet on call

This competition will run under British Riding Club Rules.
http://www.bhs.org.uk/enjoy-riding/british-riding-clubs/brc-rulebook





